February 1999
Figure 1. Block diagram.
PBL 3770A
High Performance
Stepper Motor Drive Circuit
PBL3770A
PBL3770A
16-pin plastic batwing DIP

fast recovery diodes should be used for
maximum performance and reliability.
Ordering Information
Package Part No.
DIP Tube PBL 3770ANS
PLCC Tube PBL 3770AQNS
PLCC Tape & Reel PBL 3770AQNT
SO Tube PBL 3770ASOS
SO Tape & Reel PBL 3770ASOT
Information given in this data sheet is believed to be
accurate and reliable. However no responsibility is
assumed for the consequences of its use nor for any
infringement of patents or other rights of third parties